CHAMPIONSHIP - Championship

Round 2 Leaderboard

Total
Player To Par
Gross
-5

© 0o N O o b W N =

Verna, Anthony
Pervez, Zain

Catalan, Juan Jorge

Singh, Hem
Mcbride, Jack
Jones, Marlon
Mazzola, Mason
Riley, Scott
Summers, Neil

Galsterer, Michael

Cole, Keelan
Miller, Travis
Becker, Bret
Gex, Robert
Morris, Scott
Tam, Aaron
Barclay, Alex
White, Carlos
Kellogg, Chris
Hun, Pui In
Gregory, Robert
Hoy, Matthew
Peregrino, Nick
Redman, Rami
O'Brien, Kevin
Iverson, Forrest
Gosselin, Jesse
Kim, Albert
Espedal, Ronnie
Haass, Matt
Euan, Miguel
Rae, Nick

Kishi, Jay
Walling, Spencer

o
N NN W

1
—_

+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+9
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+14
+14
+16
+16
+17
+17

69 70

70
67
71
73
72
73
73
73
71
71
73
76
75
73
72
78
77
74
74
77
78
78
79
83
81
78
80
82
79
82
81
79
79

100th Annual Oakland City Amateur Golf Cham

71
75
71
69
71
73
74
75
77
77
75
73
74
76
78
73
74
77
78
76
77
77
76
73
75
78
76
76
79
78
79
82
82

Lake Chabot Golf Course

Gross
139
141
142
142
142
143
146
147
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
150
151
151
151
152
153
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
158
158
160
160
161
161



100th Annual Oakland City Amateur Golf Cham

Round 2 Leaderboard

35 Corona, Jose +18 84 78 162
36 Zhang, Zhiheng +18 78 84 162
37 Wagner, Gavin +18 78 84 162
38 Hinz, Kristian +21 76 89 165
39 Patel, Mahul +22 80 86 166
40 Rowe, Darryl +23 85 82 167
41 Samuels, Marvin +24 85 83 168
42 Klemm, Ryan +26 87 83 170
43 Powers, Matthew +28 83 89 172
44 Brower, Ezra +29 85 88 173
45 DelLeon, Sam +29 88 85 173
46 Patterson, Brandon +30 95 79 174
47 Greig, Brandon +31 90 85 175
48 Brand, Michael +32 90 86 176
49 Cortez, Joshua +32 86 90 176
WD Mendoza, Romeo - 78 WD WD
WD Milligan, Gregory - 80 WD WD
WD Ward, Scott - 83 WD WD
WD Lee, Cyrus Y F - 84 WD WD
WD Sandoval, Keven - 85 WD WD
WD Hyson, Jamal - 103 WD WD

O DQ Drobocky, Nicholas - O DQ O DQ



100th Annual Oakland City Amateur Golf Cham

Round 2 Leaderboard

L

Lake Chabot Golf Course

SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - Senior Championship

Total
Player To Par R1 R2 Total
Gross Gross
-5 66 73

1 Bailey, Chris 139
2 Yip, David -1 70 73 143
3 Ralph, Tony -1 70 73 143
4 Kong, Ray +4 76 72 148
5 O'Connor, Daniel +5 78 71 149
6 Arneson, Mark +6 76 74 150
7 Pereira, Robert +7 75 76 151
8 Craig, Tom +13 76 81 157
9 Boone, Dan +13 74 83 157
10 Aziz, Sultan +21 84 81 165
11 Li, Qun +26 83 87 170
12 Dwyer, Thomas +27 88 83 171
13 Mitchell, Bernard +28 81 91 172
14 Hitchcock, Thomas +34 87 91 178
15 Ramos, Anthony +34 88 90 178
16 Walsh, Paul +57 99 102 201
WD Brooks, Fredia - WD WD
WD Brownlie, Ross - WD WD

TRIAL MODE - Click here for more information



100th Annual Oakland City Amateur Golf Cham

Round 2 Leaderboard =

Lake Chabot Golf Course

NET - Net

Total Total
Player To Par R1 R2
“ Net --
-10 67 67

1 Droege, Hank 134
2 Jones, Claude -10 69 65 134
3 Toyama, Kevin 9 70 65 135
4 Wright V, Richard 8 70 66 136
5 Knight, Mark 4 70 70 140
6 Savnik, Barry -3 73 68 141
7 Jukich, Michael 2 72 70 142
8 Turner, Daniel E 75 69 144
9 Forth, Corey E 74 70 144
10 Thompson, Terry +1 73 72 145
11 Metobo, Sammy +2 70 76 146
12 Boyer, Rich +3 77 70 147
13 Schneider, Ryan +4 75 73 148
14 Hastie, Scott +4 74 74 148
15 Raines, Michael +4 69 79 148
16 Clore, Herb +5 73 76 149
17 Biorn, Chris +7 77 74 151
18 Chan, Daniel +8 73 79 152
19 Brunel, Joseph +8 76 76 152
20 Narahara, Dean +10 85 69 154
21 Moore, Michael +11 80 75 155
22 O'Malley, John +11 78 77 155
23 Smith, Kevin +13 84 73 157
24 Wilpolt, Matt +17 86 75 161
25 Rao, Aditya +19 80 83 163
WD Miller, Patrick - 85 wD wD

e WD Fischer, Gary - e WD e WD

TRIAL MODE - Click here for more information



