

100th Annual Oakland City Amateur Golf Cham

Round 2 Leaderboard



CHAMPIONSHIP - Championship

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
1	Verna, Anthony	-5	69	70	139
2	Pervez, Zain	-3	70	71	141
3	Catalan, Juan Jorge	-2	67	75	142
4	Singh, Hem	-2	71	71	142
5	Mcbride, Jack	-2	73	69	142
6	Jones, Marlon	-1	72	71	143
7	Mazzola, Mason	+2	73	73	146
8	Riley, Scott	+3	73	74	147
9	Summers, Neil	+4	73	75	148
10	Galsterer, Michael	+4	71	77	148
11	Cole, Keelan	+4	71	77	148
12	Miller, Travis	+4	73	75	148
13	Becker, Bret	+5	76	73	149
14	Gex, Robert	+5	75	74	149
15	Morris, Scott	+5	73	76	149
16	Tam, Aaron	+6	72	78	150
17	Barclay, Alex	+7	78	73	151
18	White, Carlos	+7	77	74	151
19	Kellogg, Chris	+7	74	77	151
20	Hun, Pui In	+8	74	78	152
21	Gregory, Robert	+9	77	76	153
22	Hoy, Matthew	+11	78	77	155
23	Peregrino, Nick	+11	78	77	155
24	Redman, Rami	+11	79	76	155
25	O'Brien, Kevin	+12	83	73	156
26	Iverson, Forrest	+12	81	75	156
27	Gosselin, Jesse	+12	78	78	156
28	Kim, Albert	+12	80	76	156
29	Espedal, Ronnie	+14	82	76	158
30	Haass, Matt	+14	79	79	158
31	Euan, Miguel	+16	82	78	160
32	Rae, Nick	+16	81	79	160
33	Kishi, Jay	+17	79	82	161
34	Walling, Spencer	+17	79	82	161

100th Annual Oakland City Amateur Golf Cham

Round 2 Leaderboard



35	Corona, Jose	+18	84	78	162
36	Zhang, Zhiheng	+18	78	84	162
37	Wagner, Gavin	+18	78	84	162
38	Hinz, Kristian	+21	76	89	165
39	Patel, Mahul	+22	80	86	166
40	Rowe, Darryl	+23	85	82	167
41	Samuels, Marvin	+24	85	83	168
42	Klemm, Ryan	+26	87	83	170
43	Powers, Matthew	+28	83	89	172
44	Brower, Ezra	+29	85	88	173
45	DeLeon, Sam	+29	88	85	173
46	Patterson, Brandon	+30	95	79	174
47	Greig, Brandon	+31	90	85	175
48	Brand, Michael	+32	90	86	176
49	Cortez, Joshua	+32	86	90	176
WD	Mendoza, Romeo	-	78	WD	WD
WD	Milligan, Gregory	-	80	WD	WD
WD	Ward, Scott	-	83	WD	WD
WD	Lee, Cyrus Y F	-	84	WD	WD
WD	Sandoval, Keven	-	85	WD	WD
WD	Hyson, Jamal	-	103	WD	WD
i DQ	Drobocky, Nicholas	-	i DQ		i DQ

100th Annual Oakland City Amateur Golf Cham

Round 2 Leaderboard



SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP - Senior Championship

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
1	Bailey, Chris	-5	66	73	139
2	Yip, David	-1	70	73	143
3	Ralph, Tony	-1	70	73	143
4	Kong, Ray	+4	76	72	148
5	O'Connor, Daniel	+5	78	71	149
6	Arneson, Mark	+6	76	74	150
7	Pereira, Robert	+7	75	76	151
8	Craig, Tom	+13	76	81	157
9	Boone, Dan	+13	74	83	157
10	Aziz, Sultan	+21	84	81	165
11	Li, Qun	+26	83	87	170
12	Dwyer, Thomas	+27	88	83	171
13	Mitchell, Bernard	+28	81	91	172
14	Hitchcock, Thomas	+34	87	91	178
15	Ramos, Anthony	+34	88	90	178
16	Walsh, Paul	+57	99	102	201
WD	Brooks, Fredia	-	WD		WD
WD	Brownlie, Ross	-	WD		WD

100th Annual Oakland City Amateur Golf Cham

Round 2 Leaderboard



NET - Net

Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net
1	Droege, Hank	-10	67	67	134
2	Jones, Claude	-10	69	65	134
3	Toyama, Kevin	-9	70	65	135
4	Wright V, Richard	-8	70	66	136
5	Knight, Mark	-4	70	70	140
6	Savnik, Barry	-3	73	68	141
7	Jukich, Michael	-2	72	70	142
8	Turner, Daniel	E	75	69	144
9	Forth, Corey	E	74	70	144
10	Thompson, Terry	+1	73	72	145
11	Metobo, Sammy	+2	70	76	146
12	Boyer, Rich	+3	77	70	147
13	Schneider, Ryan	+4	75	73	148
14	Hastie, Scott	+4	74	74	148
15	Raines, Michael	+4	69	79	148
16	Clore, Herb	+5	73	76	149
17	Biorn, Chris	+7	77	74	151
18	Chan, Daniel	+8	73	79	152
19	Brunel, Joseph	+8	76	76	152
20	Narahara, Dean	+10	85	69	154
21	Moore, Michael	+11	80	75	155
22	O'Malley, John	+11	78	77	155
23	Smith, Kevin	+13	84	73	157
24	Wilpolt, Matt	+17	86	75	161
25	Rao, Aditya	+19	80	83	163
WD	Miller, Patrick	-	85	WD	WD
i WD	Fischer, Gary	-	i WD		i WD